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CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICY
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The restaurant from Big Spring offers 70 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of $13.7.
KFC in Big_Spring, TX, is a beloved American dining spot known for its iconic fried chicken and comfort food
offerings. With extended hours from 10:30 AM to 11:00 PM, it's the perfect place to satisfy your cravings any time
of the day. You can also place a convenient order for delivery through DoorDash to enjoy your favorite meals
from the comfort of your home. For those who love to explore more dining options, be sure to check out nearby
Domino's Pizza and Taco Villa. If you have a favorite dish, we invite you to share your experience with us by
leaving a review!.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

MOUNTAIN DEW

Salad

COLE SLAW

Dipping Sauces

KFC SAUCE $0.4

Skewers

THIGH $3.2

Deal - 50% Off 2Nd
Bucket

BUFFALO RANCH $0.4

Seafood Delights

POT PIE $5.5

Condiments

HONEY SAUCE

Cold Sandwich

CHICKEN LITTLE COMBO $8.0

Each Order Of Gourmet
Fries Includes 1 Dipping
Sauce

CLASSIC RANCH $0.4

Yakimono (Grilled)

WING $2.2

Bowls & Pot Pies

FAMOUS BOWL COMBO $6.3

Country Vegetables N'
Sides

WHOLE KERNEL CORN

Uncategorized

FAMOUS BOWL $5.8

Nuggets
12PC NUGGETS COMBO $10.0
8PC NUGGETS COMBO $8.0

Chicken Combos And

Platters

3PC TENDERS COMBO $8.4
5PC TENDERS COMBO $11.4

Popular Items

MAC CHEESE BOWL $6.0
MASHED POTATOES (NO GRAVY)

Ingredients Used

CHICKEN BREAST $3.7
BISCUIT $1.3
Side Dishes

MAC CHEESE

HONEY BBQ SAUCE $0.4

SECRET RECIPE FRIES
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Soft Drinks

PEPSI
LEMONADE
DR PEPPER

Main Course

36PC NUGGETS $19.5
12PC NUGGETS $7.0
8PC NUGGETS $5.0
Beverages

SWEET TEA

MOUNTAIN DEW SWEET LIGHTNING
DIET PEPSI

Chicken Combos

2PC CHICKEN COMBO $7.3
3PC CHICKEN COMBO $9.5
4PC CHICKEN COMBO $11.5
Tenders
8PC TENDERS MEAL $27.0
8PC TENDERS ONLY $19.0
12PC TENDERS ONLY $26.0
16PC TENDERS ONLY $32.0
Sauces

MASHED POTATOES GRAVY

GRAVY

HONEY MUSTARD

SAUCE $0.4
HOT SAUCE

KETCHUP

Bowls

SPICY MAC CHEESE BOWL
SPICY FAMOUS BOWL

SPICY MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO

MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO
SPICY FAMOUS BOWL COMBO

Sandwiches

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
COMBO

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH
NUGGETS BOX MEAL

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
NUGGETS BOX MEAL

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHICKEN LITTLE

Combo Meals

5PC NUGGETS KIDS' MEAL

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH
COMBO

5PC TENDERS BIG BOX
4PC TENDERS COMBO

8PC CHICKEN 8PC TENDERS FILL

UP
3PC CHICKEN BIG BOX

Family Meals

FREE BEVERAGE
BUCKET 12 PC.
TENDERS MEAL

FREE BEVERAGE
BUCKET 16 PC.
TENDERS MEAL

8PC CHICKEN ONLY

$6.0
$5.8
$8.0
$8.0
$6.3

$8.0

$10.5

$10.5

$5.3
$5.3
$2.5

$5.5
$8.0

$12.4
$9.9

$30.0

$11.5

$35.0

$43.0

$19.0
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12PC CHICKEN ONLY $26.0 FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 12 PC. $35.0
CHICKEN MEAL ]
16PC CHICKEN ONLY $32.0
8PC CHICKEN MEAL $27.0

FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 16 PC.
CHICKEN MEAL

KFC

South Gregg Street, Big Spring, Opening Hours:

79720, United States Of America Monday 10:30 -22:30
Tuesday 10:30 -22:30
Wednesday 10:30 -22:30
Thursday 10:30 -22:30
Friday 10:30 -22:30
Saturday 10:30 -22:30
Sunday 10:30 -22:30

$43.0

Made with Menu
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